					•	
DRAFTED BY:	Destates					
DRAFIED BI: -	Darren	S. Cranfill		RECORDING	TIME	
}			BN 1949	PB358	12 1 <sup>-11</sup> 1	
V					FORSYTH CO,NC	FEE:\$ 8.00
					PRESENTED & RECORDED: 06/04/1	.997 09:466h
					DICKIE C. NOOD REGISTER OF DE	FRC DY:CANESC .
				í		
					STATE OF NC REAL ESTATE EXTX:	143.11
						· • • • • • •
				ļ		
Tax Block:		EXCISE TAX			PROBATE AND FILING FEE \$	PAID
		Lot: 43	Parcel Iden	uifier No.:		
Property Add		2596_	Mt. Salem Road	Pfafftówn,	NC 27040	
	cording to: Gr	antee: 259	96 Mt. Salem Ró	ad Pfafftówn	, NC 27040	
Mail future ta	x bills to:	antee:				
1	FORSYTT	I COUNT	V NODTH O	DOI DIA G		
		TCOUNT.	I, NURIH CA	KOLINA G	ENERAL WARRANTY I	DEED
THISDEED	made uns	LJCU.	<u>day of</u>	ay	, 19, by and between	
	(	GRANTOR			GRANTEE	
	Filcon M	Briannau (				
	streen M.	Brennan, S	single		Peggy Redding	
The designation Gr	Tablor and Grantee	as used berein shatt to	winds paid mantine at a sec			
as required by cont	ext.		successio parties, their hein	, successors, and assigns,	and shall include singular, plural, masculino, fem	inine or neuter
paid by the Granter	c, the receipt of wh	onsideration of (S ich is hereby acknow)	10.00 & 0.10	C. m	EN_DOLLARS_AND_O.V.Cto cell and convey unto the granice in fee simple, all t	her
or parcel of land in	Forryth County, N	lorth Carolina V	<u>lenna</u> Tow	aship, more particularly d	icil and convey unto the grantee in fee simple, all t escribed as follows:	hat contain lot
		roam moen	acceptance of tedness secured 27, Forsyth Cor	l by that Deed	rees to assume and pay l of Trust recorded in	
The above land was	conveyed to Grant	or by	(əcc i	ook zumber		
in Greates, that G	D HOLD the afores runtor is seized of t	aid lot or parcel of in the memory of the second se	nd and all privileges and app	ricnances thereto belongi	_pege) ing to the Grantee in fee simple. And the Granter e	Ovcants with
CONTRACT MALL MALING		is arging the lawing a	Inime of all persons whom is	CAUD ASSA	ing to the Grantee in fee simple. And the Granter c at title is marketable, free and clear of all exempts EXCEPT EASEMENTS AND RESTR	Groces and thes
			WITH O UD AUTOU	IN IAALD.		TOTIONS OF
IN WITNESS	WHEREOF (	he Grantor has	set his hand and seal	the day and year f	irst above written	·····
La						
-a	Leen. II	n Bren	ran (seal)			
			(=)	<del>-</del>		(seai)
Eil	leen M. Br	ennan, Sing				
			(seal)			(seal)
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
STATE OF N	ORTH CARO	LINA – Forsyt	h County			<u> </u>
	FICIAL SEAL	<b>~</b> Kar	en E. Jónes		a Notary Dublic of Press of the	Na • • -
Notary Pul	Dic, North Carol	Ina Certify that			a Notary Public of Forsyth County,	NC, do hereby
COUNTY (	OF FORSYTH	{······	Eileen M. Bren	an, Single		
KAREN	IE. JONES	personally a	ppeared before me th	is day and acknow	ledged the execution of the foregoing	g deed of
My Comm. Ex	purport	- Conveyance.	Witness my hand an	d notarial scal this	the 28th day of May	. 19 97
SEAT INTAN	▶		10	/25 07	KAM is TAINA	
	<u> </u>	my commis	h County	,19	CIWKAL · WINKL	Notary Public
	I E. JONES 19/25/17	personally a	ppeared before me the Witness my hand an sion expires10,	is day and acknow d notarial seal this	the <sup>28th</sup> day of May	,19 <u>97</u>

ŧ

ţ

I, , a Notary Public of Forsyth County, NC, do hereby certify that personally appeared before me this day and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing deed of conveyance. Witness my hand and notarial seal this the \_\_\_\_\_ day of \_ \_, 19\_ SEALISTAMP My commission expires ,19 Notary Public The foregoing Certificate(s) of aren  $\varepsilon$ Jones NP is/are certified to be correct. This the Uff day of fine 19 97. Dickie C. Wood, Register of Deeds for Forsyth County by: hand q .T. Woh 1 Deputy/Assistant BX1949 P3358 - P3358 Terre Ca Cas ny Register of Davis form \$20 13/9